
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

BID Results  
IFB 

 
13-0016R Pre-Employment Screening and Testing Services  

Thursday, November 7, 2013 Room 225 Time: 10:30 a.m. 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Midwest Rehabilitation Services, LTD. $163,050.00 

2. Alert IT Solutions, Inc. d/b/a, Alert Healthcare Resources Inc. $268,650.00 (Revised due to mathematical error.) 

3. Back To Health $309,396.00 
 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID Results  
IFB 

12-0087R Archive Writer 
Wednesday, November 13, 2013 Room 215 Time: 10:30 a.m. 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

Datamation Imaging Services Corp. $62,064.80 

Crowley Company $75,089.00 

Crowley Company – EPM Equipment  $183,200.00 

Imaging & Microfilm Access, Inc. $75,800.00 

Analogue Imaging, LLC $274,125.00 

Analogue Imaging, LLC  ALTERNATE $83,000.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID Results  
IFB 

13-0029R Hydraulic Cylinder Repair Parts and Service 
Friday, November 22, 2013 Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

1. Vendor Name:  RE-DO-IT Corp 

Total Labor Cost (Box B) $4,200.00 

Total Parts Costs (Box G) $61,500.00 

Grand Total Bid $65,700.00 
 

2. Vendor Name:  STS Operating Inc. d/b/a SunSource 

Total Labor Cost (Box B) $33,000.00 

Total Parts Costs (Box G) $62,203.13 

Grand Total Bid $95,203.13 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID Proposals  
Request for Proposal 

(RFP) 
13-0138 Insurance Broker Services for Owner Controlled Insurance Program 

Friday, November 22, 2013 Time: 10:30 a.m. 
 

Vendor Name 

1. Aon Risk Services Central Inc. 
2. Inner-City Underwriting Agency Inc. 
3. Mesirow Insurance Services Inc. 
4. USI Midwest 
5. Willis 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID Proposals  
Request for Proposal 

(RFP) 
13-0171 Vendor Managed Inventory 

Wednesday, November 27, 2013 Room 215 Time: 10:30 a.m. 
 

Vendor Name 

1. Elliot Auto Supply Co., Inc. d/b/a Factory Motor Parts 

2. Genuine Parts Company /NAPA  

3. Management Consulting, Inc. d/b/a  MANCON  
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

